
Program Name Church Name Director Prog. Phone E-mail
APC Dayschool Alpharetta Presbyterian Nancy Fain 770-751-3862 nmfain@aol.com
Alpharetta 1st UM Preschool Alpharetta UMC Dee Reyes 770-410-9324 dreyes@afumc.org
Berkmar UMC Preschool & Kindergarten Berkmar UMC Lisa Heffner 770-362-2740 preschool@berkmarumc.org
Bethelview Preschool Bethelview UMC Sabra Myers 770-205-9656 bumcpre@bellsouth.net
Bethesda UMC Preschool Bethesda UMC Nancy Rowsey 770-923-1088
Bethlehem FUMC Preschool Bethlehem FUMC Lizzy Sheffield 770-867-3724 bfumcpreschool@alltel.net
Blue Ridge UM Preschool Blue Ridge UMC Denise Campbell 706-632-5590
Buford First UMC Preschool Buford FUMC Barbara Espy 770-945-4161 bfumcpreschool@bellsouth.net
Buford Presbyterian Weekday School Buford Presbyterian Katherine Eartly 770-945-6711 kaertly@aol.com
Canton 1st UMC Preschool Canton 1st UMC DeDe Reilly 770-720-3225 dedereilly@adelphia.net
Chamblee Methodist Kindergarten Chamblee Methodist Allison Spangler 770-457-2527 kindergarten@chambleeumc.org
Christ the King Lutheran Preschool Christ the King Lutheran Karen DeVed 770-449-7217 kdeeved@ctklutheran.org
Christ the King Lutheran Preschool Christ the King Lutheran Liz Lorendo 678-513-4338 lizctkpreschool@earthlink.net
County Line UMC Preschool County Line UMC Alicia Dykes 770-428-0511 alicia@countylineumc.org
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Covington 1st UM Preschool Covington FUMC Amanda Farill 770-786-7305 afarill@fumccovington.org
Cross & Crown School Cross & Crown Lutheran Pat McKibben 770-458-5274 patriciadmckibben@yahoo.com
Cumming 1st UMC Preschool Cumming 1st UMC Juanita Brown 770-889-4580 cfumcpreschool@aol.com
Dahlonega UMC MMO/Preschool Dahlonega UMC Angie Mayo 706-864-8521 iamsweeones@yahoo.com
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Decatur 1st Methodist Preschool & Kinde Decatur 1st Methodist Joanne Hauserman 404-377-5784 jthauserman@bellsouth.net
Deer Creek Preschool Deer Creek Shores Presb. Michelle Padgett 770-887-6801 padgettcrew@adelphia.net
Due West UMC Preschool Due West UMC Karen Coffeen 770-590-0982 kcoffeen@duewest.org
Embry Hills UMC Preschool & Kindergart Embry Hills UMC Adele Harrison & 770-939-6036 ehumk@yahoo.com

Sally Kramer
First Baptist Weekday Education First Baptist Griffin Diane Lamb 770-228-7880 dianelamb@fbcgriffin.org
First Baptist Thru-the-Week School First Baptist Snellville Lorene Haynes 770-978-5766 lhaynes@fbcsnell.org
First Presbyterian Preschool First Presbyterian Church Laurie Campbell 404-228-7722 lcampbell@firstpresatl.org
First UMC Preschool First UMC of Dacula Nancy Boorman 770-963-5782 fumcpreschool@bellsouth.net
Douglasville 1st UM Preschool First UMC Jean Dudley 770-920-9059 jbd06@hotmail.com
Greensboro FUMC Preschool Greensboro FUMC Karen Mitchell 706-453-7064 mitchell@plantationcable.net
Hamilton Mill UMC Preschool Hamilton Mill UMC Renee Dickhute 770-271-2783 preschool@hmumc.org
Harmony Grove Preschool & Kindergarte Harmony Grove UMC Dr. Lynda Royal 770-564-0135 preschool@harmonygroveumc.org
The Mary Buttrill School Jackson UMC Elisa Reese 678-752-0021 marybutrillschool@netzero.net
Johns Creek UMC - Preschool Johns Creek UMC Cathy Waite 770-418-1730 cwaite@johnscreekumc.org
The Kingswood School Kingswood UMC Carolyn Ellis 770-458-8407 cgellisgc@aol.com
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Lanier UMC Preschool Lanier UMC Carroll Williams 678-947-1091 lanierpreschool@bellsouth.net
Marietta FUMC Preschool Marietta FUMC Linda LeSueur 770-429-7850 lindalesueur@mariettafumc.org
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McKendree UMC Preschool McKendree UMC Lisa Engberg 770-339-7040 lengberg@McKendreeumc.org
Midway Christian Academy Midway UMC Sue Kauffman 770-942-8243 mca@midwayumc.net
We Wonder Preschool Midway UMC Beth/Felicia 770-752-0440 felicia@midwayumc.org
Morningside Presbyterian Preschool Morningside Presbyterian Janna Brumby 404-685-8758 mppreschool@bellsouth.net
Mount Pisgah Christian School Mount Pisgah UMC Robyn Preston 678-336-3317 rpreston@mountpisgah.org
Mountain Park UMC Preschool Mountain Park UMC Kathy Slaton 770-921-8512 kathy@mpumc.net
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Mountain View Preschool Mountain View UMC Stacy Baron 770-591-8659 baroness@comcast.net
Mt. Bethel Christian Academy Preschool Mt Bethel UMC Ginny Mateer 770-971-6812 ginny.mateer@mtbethel.org
Mt Carmel Preschool Mt Carmel UMC Lorrie Ignatius 770-449-4498 mtcarmelpres@comcast.net
Mt Zion UMC Preschool Mt Zion UMC Meg Henderson 770-971-1478 meg.henderson@mtzionumc.org
Norcross 1st UMC Weekday Preschool Norcross 1st UMC Martha McDermott 678-533-1321 martham@nrumc.org
North Fayette UMC Preschool North Fayette UMC Deb Cole 770-461-2409
Northbrook Preschool Northbrook UMC Emily Johnson 770-998-6667 ejohnson@northbrookumc.org
Northside Methodist Preschool Northside UMC Connie Hawkins 404-351-1107 connieh@northsideumc.org
Peachtree City UM Preschool & Kinderg Peachtree City UMC Cathie Lusted 770-486-5538 cathie.lusted@ptcumc.org
Children's Morning Out Peachtree City UMC Heather Papay 770-486-8941 heather.papay@ptcumc.org
The Preschool, Peachtree Rd UMC Peachtree Rd UMC Linda Young 404-266-1520 Linday@prumc.org
Roswell UMC Preschool & Kindergarten Roswell UMC Sally Newkirk 770-998-8699 snewkirk@rumc.com
Roswell Presbyterian Preschool Roswell Presbyterian Jackie Shunick 770-642-7942 jackie@roswellpres.org
Shallowford Presbyterian Preschool Shallowford Presbyterian Stacey Meyer 404-321-3061 sppreschool@bellsouth.net
Simpsonwood UMC Preschool Simpsonwood UMC Andrea Heaton 770-441-9444 aheation@simpsonwoodumc.org
SUMC Early Learning Program Snellville UMC Pat Little 770-978-9714 plittle@snellvilleumc.org
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Sugar Hill Day School Sugar Hill UMC Beverly Hitt 770-945-2845 beverly.hitt@sugarhillumc.org
Suwanee FUMC Preschool Suwanee FUMC Tammy Hansard 770-945-8041 chansard@bellsouth.net
St Andrew UMC Preschool St Andrew UMC Helen Geesey 770-592-7250 preschool@standrewunitedmethodist.org
St James Preschool St James UMC Sue Hardrath 404-237-7354 shardrath@stjamesatlanta.com
St Timothy School St Timothy UMC Kathryn Gibson 404-296-7283 sttimothyschool.com
Preschool At The Heights University Heights UMC Vanessa Schuler 404-417-9888 vanessa@uhumc.org
Wesley Way UMC Preschool Wesley Way UMC Midge Breckenridge 770-898-3023 midge@wesleyway.org
Winters Chapel UMC Preschool Winters Chapel UMC Mary Trompeter 770-393-3478 maryt@winterschapel.org
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Neigakuin Atlanta International School Minako Ahearn 770-730-0045 seigakuin@bellsouth.net


